TIMETABLE summer term 2021/2022

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
10.00-12.00 Faculty lecture -maths | Categorical quantum Quantum
Prof. Antoni mechanics. Lecture: cryptography. Classes:
Augustynowicz dr John Selby * mgr Giuseppe Viola
12.00-14.00 Optical Categorical quantum Quantum
implementations of mechanics. Classes: cryptography.
gquantum information mgr Vinicius Pretti Lecture:
processing. Lecture: Rossi* prof. Marcin Pawtowski
prof. Marcin Wiesniak
14.00-16.00 Optical English Information theory.
implementations of Lecturer: Lecture:
quantum information mgr Zbigniew dr Michat Studzinski
processing. Classes: Watowski
mgr Ricard Ravel
Rodriguez 14.00- 15.00
16.00-18.00 Information theory.
Classes:
mgr Otavio Augusto
Dantas Molitor

* Lecture and classes starts on March 29", 2022.

Antoni Augustynowicz antoni.augustynowicz@ug.edu.pl
Marcin Wie$niak marcin.wiesniak@ug.edu.pl
John Selby john.selby@ug.edu.pl

Vinicius Pretti Rossi vinicius.prettirossi@phdstud.ug.edu.pl
Giuseppe Viola giuseppe.viola@phdstud.ug.edu.pl
Marcin Pawtowski marcin.pawlowski@ug.edu.pl
Michat Studzinski michal.studzinski@ug.edu.pl
Otavio Augusto Dantas Molitor otavio.dantasmolitor@phdstud.ug.edu.pl
Ricard Ravell Rodriguez ricard.ravellrodriguez@phdstud.ug.edu.pl




